01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Inventory/Catalog
Juanita C Young Estate

Metal door stop Black Yorkshire terrier
Brown milk churn with lid and dasher
Metal hall tree/hat rack w/umbrella stand
Very old 3 drawer chest

Monk with bird figurine

Frigidare 21 cuft refrigerator
Frigidare Kitchen range

Swivel chair

Metal bread box

Kitchen scales

Kitchen step stool

Craftsman hatchet

Metal tool box with tools

1 Gallon thermos jug

Round oak dining table

4 oak chairs w/pressed cane seats
Marble top 3 drawer chest (old)

Old oil lamp

Wrought iron floor lamp

4 drawer metal file cabinet

2 Drawer file cabinet

Stuffed chair on casters

Table with 2 drop leafs

Gray wood book shelf

Old Singer electric sewing machine with
instruction manual and stool
Telephone chat bench

4 Boxes fire logs

Copper coffee warmer/server (old)
Copper whistling kettle

Brass water kettle

Old wooden magazine rack

Electrical powered recliner

Lodge cast iron Dutch oven

Gold recliner

Metal floor lamp

China cabinet

Book shelf

Old rocking chair

Stuffed chair

Small oval table

Brass table lamp

Old RCA Victor radio/record player in cabinet
Old school chair

3 piece sofa set

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Old 4 drawer chest

2 end tables with 3 tiers

Coffee table with drawer

Bowl and pitcher set

Child’s rocker w/split oak bottom

Hand made wooden box

Cast iron wash pot

Child’s bent wood chair

Small round stool

10 drawer gentleman’s chest

Desk ( office)

Hobnail amber shade floor lamp

4 drawer dresser and mirror

Very old trunk with tray

Bedside table

Maple double bed w/ bedding

Old maple rocker

4 piece dresser set

Milk glass lamp

Metal vanity stool

Old clothes hamper

Very old fainting sofa w/2 arms

Walnut 4 drawer chest w/carved wooden
pulls

Oval mirror (chest top)

Cavalier cedar chest (The Haverty Furniture
Company)

2 drawer bedside table

Double bed w/springs and mattress (maple)
Miniature salesman sample cedar chest
6 over 3 chest on chest (very nice)
Bedside table w/ 1 drawer

Old Unijax storage box (6 compartment)
Sylvania table TV

Maple 4 drawer chest

Rectangular wall mirror

Very old match box holder (unusual and odd)
Ceramic stove top eye covers

Old luggage stool

Tea cart

Old aluminum cake plate w/ cover
Toaster oven / broiler

Paper shredder

Paper shredder



87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

9” green mixing bowl marked H in a circle and
421

Old cookie jar w/ lid

Kenmore washing machine

Sanyo clothes dryer

USA pottery basket

Metal file cabinet 2 drawer

Hand made table

Old White Rotary sewing machine head
3 wooden flower stands

Brown and white milk pitcher

Brown cream pitcher

Telephone chat bench

Wooden stool

Adjustable height swivel stool

Cast iron Cadillac money bank

GE clothes dryer

GE clothes washer

Coleman gas camp stove (like new)
Metal patio chair

2 pitchers

Very old center pedestal dining table

2 Old Whitten cotton combs Used in textile
plants

Black child’s rag doll

Box lot old scrap/clipping books

3 old cow bells

Haviland china in orig box

White wooden table

15.2 cuft freezer (Holiday)

White Westinghouse refrigerator

Box fan

Small square wooden table

Jeanette Glass company fruit bowl (orig box)
Pressed glass dish 3 sections in orig box
Box lot clocks

Aluminum Pic Nic pack in orig box
Emco tea kettle (whistling)

Basket lot of old flashlights

Box lot pots and pans

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot cookie tins

Box lot

Box lot

Coca Cola crate wagon

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Box lot Teddy bear etc
Basket lot dish towels

Box lot

Box lot

Electric space heater

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot old Greenville News papers
Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Old nylon umbrella with bone handle
Box lot

Box lot Christmas tree lamp
Box lot

Box lot

Pair table lamps

Old Thermos pic nic set
Amberina bowl! w/applied handle
Round dinette table

Box lot books

Box lot books

Box lot misc glass

Box lot glass

Box lot approx 100 neckties
Ladies collars and lace

Box lot radios and cassette tapes
Box lot sewing supplies

Box lot yarn

Wrought iron vanity stool
Box lot old records

Box lot misc

Box lot misc

Box lot misc

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

220
221
222
223
224
225
226

227
228
229

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

10 boxes Thermo care arthritis heat pads
2 boxes china

Box lot

Box lot Kyoto china Pines pattern
Roseville pitcher

Old milk pitcher

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Hand made wooden box

Box lot figurines

Box lot

Box lot cook books

Box lot old magazines

Box lot old mags

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot baskets

Box lot books

Box lot books

Box lot mini cups and saucers

Box lot figurines

Box lot

GE steam IRON (NEW IN BOX)
Kitchen Magician (new in box)
House of crystal candy dish
Euphonics Intrusion alarm (new)
Box lot books

Wooden mag rack with serving tray
New Amsterdam triple silver plated tea
pitcher creamer and sugar on tray
Box lot misc

Box lot books

Box lot

1988 Coats and Clark gift plate (collectors)
Fire place tool set

3 boxes cloth and sewing materials
Large metal serving tray w/hand painted
rooster

Man and woman figurines

Box lot

Box lot office supplies

230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

Box lot misc

Kerosene lamp

Cast iron match box holder

5 pieces milk glass

2 pressed glass tooth pick holders
Brass cig holder and Zippo lighter
Unusual honey bowl and lid/ bees and bee
hives pattern

MarCrest pitcher

Box lot misc

Box lot kitchen tools

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

2 cast iron corn bread pans

2 cast iron fry pans

2 boxes old cookie tins

12 old pottery pitchers

Minute Master micro wave oven
Box lot nice towels

Box lot towels

Bed spread

Box lot bed linens

Box lot bed linens

Box lot bed linens

Box lot bed linens

Box lot towels

Box lot towels

Box lot linens

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Box lot

Old folding camera

Choice of many bags of costume jewelry
New Dirt Devil hand vacuum cleaner
Avon butter dish in orig box
Jewelry box

Two very old box ladies purses
Box lot misc

Box lot misc

Box lot misc

Box lot misc

Box lot misc



278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Box lot misc

Box lot misc

Box lot misc

Box lot misc

Box lot misc

Box lot misc

Box lot misc

Box lot misc

Thru 309 box lots misc

310 Old dresser tray

311 3 pcsluggage

312 Box lot throw cushions

313 Touch lamp

314 Padded dog picture in frame

315 Box lot misc same description thru
number 327

328 Box lot buttons (old)

329 Box lot misc

330 Box lot misc

331 Old ladies hats in original boxes

332 Box lot bowls

333 Electric grill

334 Christmas decorations

335 Box lot old clippings etc from Parker
High School

336 Box lot of old memoirs

337 Fish bowl glass

338 Box lot misc

339 Picnic basket

340 Glass coasters

341 Blanket

342 Box lot misc

343 Box lot misc

344 Picnic basket

345 Old juicer

346 Old Meadors cookie jar w/tin lid

347 Old picnic basket

348 Box lot cook books

349 Wood hod (carrier) and firewood

350 Box lot old bibles

351 Box lot glassware

352 Box lot glassware

353 VHS player

354 Foot massager (old wooden)

355 Old what not stand

356 Box lot misc

357 Box lot misc

358 Box lot misc

359 Trash bag of quilting squares

360 Metal stool

361 Thru 368 box lots misc

369 Arlington punch bowl set (12 cups) in
orig box

370 Old tea pitcher w/lid (chipped)

371 Box lot misc

372 Box lot misc

373 Box lot misc

374 Old tea pot w/lid

375 Wrought iron patio set (6 pieces)
includes 376, 377, 378, 379,

380 Wrought iron fern/flower cart

381 Large mirror (to go over mantle etc)

very heavy



