Inventory/Catalog Juanita C Young Estate

01	Metal door stop Black Yorkshire terrier	45	Old 4 drawer chest
02	Brown milk churn with lid and dasher	46	2 end tables with 3 tiers
03	Metal hall tree/hat rack w/umbrella stand	47	Coffee table with drawer
04	Very old 3 drawer chest	48	Bowl and pitcher set
05	Monk with bird figurine	49	Child's rocker w/split oak bottom
06	Frigidare 21 cuft refrigerator	50	Hand made wooden box
07	Frigidare Kitchen range	51	Cast iron wash pot
80	Swivel chair	52	Child's bent wood chair
09	Metal bread box	53	Small round stool
10	Kitchen scales	54	10 drawer gentleman's chest
11	Kitchen step stool	55	Desk (office)
12	Craftsman hatchet	56	Hobnail amber shade floor lamp
13	Metal tool box with tools	57	4 drawer dresser and mirror
14	1 Gallon thermos jug	58	Very old trunk with tray
15	Round oak dining table	59	Bedside table
16	4 oak chairs w/pressed cane seats	60	Maple double bed w/ bedding
17	Marble top 3 drawer chest (old)	61	Old maple rocker
18	Old oil lamp	62	4 piece dresser set
19	Wrought iron floor lamp	63	Milk glass lamp
20	4 drawer metal file cabinet	64	Metal vanity stool
21	2 Drawer file cabinet	65	Old clothes hamper
22	Stuffed chair on casters	66	Very old fainting sofa w/2 arms
23	Table with 2 drop leafs	67	Walnut 4 drawer chest w/carved wooden
24	Gray wood book shelf		pulls
25	Old Singer electric sewing machine with	68	Oval mirror (chest top)
	instruction manual and stool	69	Cavalier cedar chest (The Haverty Furniture
26	Telephone chat bench		Company)
27	4 Boxes fire logs	70	2 drawer bedside table
28	Copper coffee warmer/server (old)	71	Double bed w/springs and mattress (maple)
29	Copper whistling kettle	72	Miniature salesman sample cedar chest
30	Brass water kettle	73	6 over 3 chest on chest (very nice)
31	Old wooden magazine rack	74	Bedside table w/ 1 drawer
32	Electrical powered recliner	75	Old Unijax storage box (6 compartment)
33	Lodge cast iron Dutch oven	76	Sylvania table TV
34	Gold recliner	77	Maple 4 drawer chest
35	Metal floor lamp	78	Rectangular wall mirror
36	China cabinet	79	Very old match box holder (unusual and odd)
37	Book shelf	80	Ceramic stove top eye covers
38	Old rocking chair	81	Old luggage stool
39	Stuffed chair	82	Tea cart
40	Small oval table	83	Old aluminum cake plate w/ cover
41	Brass table lamp	84	Toaster oven / broiler
42	Old RCA Victor radio/record player in cabinet	85	Paper shredder
43	Old school chair	86	Paper shredder

44 3 piece sofa set

	~"		
87	9" green mixing bowl marked H in a circle and		Box lot Teddy bear etc
00	421`		Basket lot dish towels
88	Old cookie jar w/ lid		Box lot
89	Kenmore washing machine		Box lot
90	Sanyo clothes dryer		Electric space heater
91	USA pottery basket		Box lot
92	Metal file cabinet 2 drawer		Box lot
93	Hand made table		Box lot
94	Old White Rotary sewing machine head		Box lot old Greenville News papers
95	3 wooden flower stands	143	Box lot
96	Brown and white milk pitcher	144	Box lot
97	Brown cream pitcher	145	Box lot
98	Telephone chat bench	146	Old nylon umbrella with bone handle
99	Wooden stool	147	Box lot
100	Adjustable height swivel stool	148	Box lot Christmas tree lamp
101	Cast iron Cadillac money bank	149	Box lot
102	GE clothes dryer	150	Box lot
103	GE clothes washer	151	Pair table lamps
104	Coleman gas camp stove (like new)	152	Old Thermos pic nic set
105	Metal patio chair	153	Amberina bowl w/applied handle
106	2 pitchers	154	Round dinette table
107	Very old center pedestal dining table	155	Box lot books
108	2 Old Whitten cotton combs Used in textile	156	Box lot books
	plants	157	Box lot misc glass
109	Black child's rag doll	158	Box lot glass
110	Box lot old scrap/clipping books		Box lot approx 100 neckties
111	3 old cow bells		Ladies collars and lace
112	Haviland china in orig box	161	Box lot radios and cassette tapes
	White wooden table		Box lot sewing supplies
114	15.2 cuft freezer (Holiday)		Box lot yarn
	White Westinghouse refrigerator		Wrought iron vanity stool
116	Box fan	165	Box lot old records
	Small square wooden table		Box lot misc
	Jeanette Glass company fruit bowl (orig box)	167	
	Pressed glass dish 3 sections in orig box		Box lot misc
120	Box lot clocks		Box lot
121		170	Box lot
	Emco tea kettle (whistling)		Box lot
123	Basket lot of old flashlights	172	Box lot
	Box lot pots and pans		Box lot
125	Box lot		Box lot
125	Box lot	175	Box lot
127	Box lot	176	Box lot
128	Box lot	177	Box lot
129	Box lot	178	Box lot
130	Box lot cookie tins	179	Box lot
131	Box lot	180	Box lot
132	Box lot		Box lot
133	Coca Cola crate wagon	182	Box lot

400	De lei	220	De det ette
183	Box lot		Box lot misc
184	Box lot		Kerosene lamp
	Box lot		Cast iron match box holder
186	Box lot		5 pieces milk glass
187	Box lot		2 pressed glass tooth pick holders
188	Box lot		Brass cig holder and Zippo lighter
	Box lot	236	Unusual honey bowl and lid/ bees and bee
	10 boxes Thermo care arthritis heat pads		hives pattern
	2 boxes china	237	MarCrest pitcher
192	Box lot	238	Box lot misc
	Box lot Kyoto china Pines pattern	239	Box lot kitchen tools
194	Roseville pitcher		Box lot
195	Old milk pitcher	241	Box lot
196	Box lot	242	Box lot
197	Box lot	243	Box lot
198	Box lot	244	Box lot
199	Hand made wooden box	245	Box lot
200	Box lot figurines	246	Box lot
201	Box lot	247	2 cast iron corn bread pans
202	Box lot cook books	248	2 cast iron fry pans
203	Box lot old magazines	249	2 boxes old cookie tins
204	Box lot old mags	250	12 old pottery pitchers
205	Box lot	251	Minute Master micro wave oven
206	Box lot	252	Box lot nice towels
207	Box lot baskets	253	Box lot towels
208	Box lot books	254	Bed spread
209	Box lot books	255	Box lot bed linens
210	Box lot mini cups and saucers	256	Box lot bed linens
211	Box lot figurines	257	Box lot bed linens
212	Box lot	258	Box lot bed linens
213	GE steam IRON (NEW IN BOX)	259	Box lot towels
214	Kitchen Magician (new in box)	260	Box lot towels
215	House of crystal candy dish	261	Box lot linens
216	Euphonics Intrusion alarm (new)	262	Box lot
217	Box lot books	263	Box lot
218	Wooden mag rack with serving tray	264	Box lot
219	New Amsterdam triple silver plated tea	265	Box lot
	pitcher creamer and sugar on tray	266	Box lot
220	Box lot misc	267	Old folding camera
221	Box lot books	268	Choice of many bags of costume jewelry
222	Box lot	269	, .
223	1988 Coats and Clark gift plate (collectors)		Avon butter dish in orig box
224	Fire place tool set		Jewelry box
225	3 boxes cloth and sewing materials	272	Two very old box ladies purses
226	Large metal serving tray w/hand painted	273	Box lot misc
	rooster	274	Box lot misc
227	Man and woman figurines	275	Box lot misc
228	Box lot	276	Box lot misc
229	Box lot office supplies	277	Box lot misc
		,	

278	Box l	ot misc	343	Box lot misc
279	Box l	ot misc	344	Picnic basket
280	Box lot misc		345	Old juicer
281	Box l	ot misc	346	Old Meadors cookie jar w/tin lid
282	Box l	ot misc	347	Old picnic basket
283	Box l	ot misc	348	Box lot cook books
284	Box lot misc		349	Wood hod (carrier) and firewood
285	5 Box lot misc		350	Box lot old bibles
286	Thru 309 box lots misc		351	Box lot glassware
	310	Old dresser tray	352	Box lot glassware
	311	3 pcs luggage	353	VHS player
	312	Box lot throw cushions	354	Foot massager (old wooden)
	313	Touch lamp	355	Old what not stand
	314	Padded dog picture in frame	356	Box lot misc
	315	Box lot misc same description thru	357	Box lot misc
		number 327	358	Box lot misc
	328	Box lot buttons (old)	359	Trash bag of quilting squares
	329	Box lot misc	360	Metal stool
	330	Box lot misc	361	Thru 368 box lots misc
	331	Old ladies hats in original boxes	369	Arlington punch bowl set (12 cups) in
	332	Box lot bowls		orig box
	333	Electric grill	370	Old tea pitcher w/lid (chipped)
	334	Christmas decorations	371	Box lot misc
	335	Box lot old clippings etc from Parker	372	Box lot misc
		High School	373	Box lot misc
	336	Box lot of old memoirs	374	Old tea pot w/lid
	337	Fish bowl glass	375	Wrought iron patio set (6 pieces)
	338	Box lot misc		includes 376, 377, 378, 379,
	339	Picnic basket	380	Wrought iron fern/flower cart
	340	Glass coasters	381	Large mirror (to go over mantle etc)
	341 Blanket		very heavy	
	342 Box lot misc			